ZIAUDDIN UNIVERSITY CONSOLIDATED FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBBS
AS PROPOSED TO PMC

Description
First Year
Consolidated Fee

Admission Fee

Second Year

Consolidated Fee

Third Year

Consolidated Fee

Fourth Year

Consolidated Fee

Fifth Year

Consolidated Fee

Local Student

Currency Amount

PKR

PKR

PKR

PKR

PKR

PKR

1,510,000

30,000

1,540,000

1,760,000

Third Year Consolidate
d Fee Plus Increase as p
er State Bank of Pakista
n announce Inflation R
ate

Fourth Year Consolidat
ed Fee Plus Increase as
per State Bank of Pakis
tan announce Inflation
Rate

Foreign Student

Currency Amount

usD 18,000

Scholarship of USD 4,000. Net Cons
olidated Fee of USD 14,000.

usD 18,000

Scholarship of USD 4,000. Net Cons
olidated Fee of USD 14,000.

usD 18,000

Scholarship of USD 4,000. Net Cons
olidated Fee of USD 14,000.

usD 18,000

Scholarship of USD 4,000. Net Cons
olidated Fee of USD 14,000.

usD 18,000



Scholarship of USD 4,000. Net Cons
olidated Fee of USD 14,000.

No Increment throughout the Five ye
ar Course for Foreign Student.

Mode of Payment: A student shall have the right to pay the tuition fee on a
quarterly, six-monthly, or annual basis to the college. A student paying the college
on a six-monthly basis in advance shall be granted a two percent discount in the
tuition fee and a student paying the college on an annual basis in advance shall be
granted a four percent discount in the tuition fee as per PMC Policy.

Note:

Admission fee is 2% of the 1sy year consolidated fee as per the regulation of PMC
(Please see the above table)

Discount on admission fees is applicable as per the policy of PMC Admissions
Regulation 2021.

Government tax will be applicable as per prevailing tax law.

Tuition Fee of Foreign Student is inclusive of Government Tax.



